20250918

ARTIFICIAL RAIN GUTTER

Art. no: 73911

Adaptor sold in packs of 4. The artificial rain gutteris
screwed into glass fibre roofs on e.g. delivery vans and
pick -ups. Includes screws, nuts etc needed for the
fitting. This adaptor makes it possible to fit a normal

load carrier.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

7391M

0

0
73161773911M
No

0

0

10
173x170x55
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